
DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE 1,595.00

TML2E1N2S0F0W0 

36 month/36,000-mile limited warranty on all 
Southeast Toyota Distributors, LLC options, contact 
your local Toyota dealership for more information.

$ 3,104.00TOTAL DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

0.00DESTINATION FUEL SURCHARGE

$ 52,564.00TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
DELIVERED BY TRUCK TO: 09140                         
                                                  
TOYOTA OF VERO BEACH
1075 SOUTH U.S. HIGHWAY 1
VERO BEACH, FL 32962

SOUTHEAST TOYOTA DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
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Spray-on Bed Liner 
TOYOGUARD Platinum 
Includes: 
2 Oil and Filter Changes at any Toyota Dealer 
Four Tire Rotations 
Roadside and Rental Car Assistance 
Exterior Paint Sealant and Interior Protector 
Bed Scene Lighting 
ARB Rear Tow Hooks 
All Weather Floor Mats - Boxed 
Black Overlays and Tailgate Insert Package

        699.00 
        699.00 

 
 
 
 
 

        699.00 
        459.00 
        349.00 
        199.00

                                                  

L012    

†Manufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,  
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories. 
 
 
 
 
 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE $ 47,865.00
DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

†

1


